ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

ISIN: DKO0060634707

Overview

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
562.50 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.09% (0.50)

DK0060634707
RBREW

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK

Consumer Products

Stock
3,782 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

562.00 DKK (255)
562.50 DKK (218)
560.00 DKK
566.50 DKK
559.00 DKK
562.00 DKK
562.979 DKK
50,332
28,336,276.25
707
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060634707&ID_NOTATION=11905172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cd7b534fa85144b562bf92471711abd514f7d35359d5aac49534933787b020a&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e7dbadf41c0bcced4&time=1729480090&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32967e93f46e2418ced841d18794e64bca0ceef0a9418526ad1414f55ceef971&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=51d1fc30f952c5a50&time=1729480090&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=575eef22aef21910a0a4e6166b55218c435152bd76223edb74b1bb613ec4a520&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c006d30aeb9668d6a&time=1729480090&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b60888a767823792a8d734edd3a42942d9f2286bcecb3f6979dcf21c0d2a618f&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95688e2da6349bbe1&time=1729480090&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39fb69e07bfa30e579be1774b3c0de52758a0d1e42813e84ed4ed76b052b7449&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3e4ce6d87586715ae&time=1729480090&tool=RSC

ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

Details

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
562.50 DKK

Difference

(] 0.09% (0.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060634707
RBREW

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Consumer Products
Stock

3,782 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 562.00 DKK (255)
Ask (Ask size) 562.50 DKK (218)
Open 560.00 DKK
High 566.50 DKK
Low 559.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 562.00 DKK
VWAP 562.979 DKK
Volume (pcs) 50,332
Trading volume 28,336,276.25
Number of trades 707
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +27.72% +9.69% -29.76%
Perf (abs.) +122.10 +49.70 -238.30
Beta 0.09 0.00 0.35
Volatility 24.23 31.13 31.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:07
10/18

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

Price

75.50 EUR

74.90 EUR

562.50 DKK

75.10 EUR

560.50 DKK

553.10 DKK (63,385
563.22 DKK (106,950
554.32 DKK (91,5637
504.57 DKK (116,114
594.50 DKK (2024/06/13
413.80 DKK (2024/03/05
594.50 DKK (2024/06/13
413.80 DKK (2024/03/05

—_ O O DD o=

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 44
0.00 3
28.34 707
0.00 2
0.00 2
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11905172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261555632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090849
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356579292

ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
07/15

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

08:06 73.90 EUR

20:04 75.58 USD

19:31 74.85 EUR

19:35 75.50 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356579292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213208350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213112466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400258864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629320

ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BITwAL
LUKIBEREW

Contact Details
ROYAL UNIBREW

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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